 2
Visit our NEW
   website!
SAVE TIME
SAVE MONEY
Browse 100’s
of Products
Order 24/7 in the convenience

         Contact us for a quote!
 7
How to order your design
    (How we can best bring your ideas to life without costing an arm & a leg!)
1. Hop onto Google, research some ideas, copy a few links to
designs you like the look of.
2. Sketch a rough draft, it helps us visualise what you have in mind!
3. Jot down your ideas in an email & attach any other logos, fonts,
images or artwork you’d like to use, preferably high resolution
(we can provide some if you need help).
What Happens Next?
We will email you a quote for approval before we get started (50% deposit required to start design).
We usually cap most quotes* so there’s no unexpected surprises! Once we have completed your first
draft, we email it to you for alterations/approval and bounce it back & forth until you’re 110% happy
before we print.
                                                                                                                          *unless you make excessive alterations
 8
Custom Button Badges
SELL THEM for profit/fundraising
GIVE THEM AWAY to raise branding/awareness
WEAR THEM to promote your message/product or upsell
With 15 years of experience, Custom Button Badges are our specialty! Having manufactured over 1
million badges right here in Australia, we can guarantee our amazing and reliable service, as well as
the highest possible quality and Australia’s fastest button badge turnarounds!
Choose your quantity and size!
 10+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 250+ 500+ 1,000+ 2,500+ 5000+ 10,000+ 25,000+ SKU
25mm $3.99 $2.49 $1.75 $1.39 $1.25 $1.10 99c 75c 69c 65c 59c
B Custom Button
Badges 25mm
38mm $3.99 $2.49 $1.75 $1.39 $1.25 $1.10 99c 75c 69c 65c 59c
B Custom Button
Badges 38mm
55mm $4.99 $3.49 $2.20 $1.75 $1.49 $1.29 $1.10 99c 89c 75c 69c
B Custom Button
Badges 55mm
75mm $4.99 $3.99 $2.49 $1.85 $1.69 $1.49 $1.35 $1.15 99c 85c 79c
B Custom Button
Badges 75mm
88mm $4.99 $3.99 $2.49 $1.99 $1.79 $1.59 $1.45 $1.29 $1.10 95c 89c
B Custom Button
Badges 88mm
Price per badge.
Manufacture Times from Payment & Artwork Approval
Quantity Manufacture Time
X250-999 2-3 Business days
1,000-2,499 3-5 Business days
2,500-4,999 4-6 Business days